

MMUASY (SC)

01/04/2022

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMUASY:- Const of Road From Salmani Azamnagar
Bandh Road to Damdama Kelabari (211418)

Agreement time - 89/SBD/2021-22 **DIVISION**

Agreement Value - 70,03,214=60 **SUB-DIVISION**

Azhar Sheikh, Kachhar

744.
23/03/22

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1/1) (i) Setting out bench marks do. all up					
(i) Bench marker - 1 m V.P. No. (25)					
1 no @ 4368.61/each					4368.00
(11) Refurbish pillar - V.P. No. (25)					
3 nos @ 1999.07/each					5997.00
(2/2) clearing and grubbing road land - all V.P. No. (25)					
0.53 Hect @ 51133.76/Hect					27100.00
(3/3) Bed cutting for road work do all up V.P. No. (25)					
20.0 m ³ @ 75=50/m ³					1510.00
(4/4) Const. of embankment with materials for 20a V.P. No. (26) T.M.B.					
12.00 m ³ @ 26:46/m ³					317.00
(5/5) Const. of embankment with materials for bore pit - all up V.P. No. (26)					
821.00 m ³ @ 142=85/m ³					112280.00
(6/6) Const. of embankment with bed 10m or do all up V.P. No. (26)					
274.00 m ³ @ 189=92/m ³					52038.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/7) Construction ab. sub. grade - do all comp					
229.95 M ³ V.P. No - (29) T.M.B					
910.38 M ³ V.P. No - (26) T.M.B					
1140.33 M ³ @ 191.60/m ³ By					218 487.0
(8/8) Const. ab. h. 8B - brachy I do - all complete 215					
340.47 M ³ V.P. No - (29)					
82.89 M³ 325.79 M³ V.P. No - (26)					
660.26 M³ @					
493.36 M ³ @ 2235.72/m ³ By					1369874.0
(9/9) previously light spread same method to					

117.51 M ³ V.P. No - (29-30)					
86.06 M ³ V.P. No - (26)					
203.57 M ³ @ 3948.88/m ³ @ 803874.20					
(10/13) Const. ab. unreinforced cut concrete pavement do - all - V.P. No (26)					
183.60 M ³ @ 7139.13/m ³ @ 1310244.0					
(11/23) e/w w excavation w found do all comp V.P. No (26) T.M.B					
59.60 M ³ @ 269232/m ³ @ 16051.0					
(12/24) prev. p.c.c. m ¹⁵ do - all do - all - V.P. No (26)					
9.20 M ³ @ 5750.55/m ³ @ 52905.0					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/25) previously assessed in sub-structure acceptance V.P. No (27)					
67.48 m ³ of 65 kg/m ³ 3R					441421.00
(14/26) primary lighting R.C.C. work provided V.P. No (27) T.M.B.					
15.0 m ² of 4065 292/m ² Rs					60988.00
					4482954.00
Add 12940 h.T.					537954.00
Add 190 Lab. cess					44830.00
(A) (B) Total 2.50					65738.00

10% Signage fees.

- (i) E/W - 229.95 m³ of 34.81/m³ - 800.00
(ii) G.B.B. - 82.89 m³ of 581.09/m³ 4817.00
(iii) W.B.M. - 117.91 m³ of 714.30/m³ 8394.00
= 14011.00

Add. S. Fee V.P. No (27) 47622.00

Total (A) = 61633.00
(5065738 + 61633)Add total (A+B) = 5127371.00
4544587.00

Less previous payment as per

T.M.B V.P. No (27) T.M.B(-) 4182466.00

Rs 362121.00
Rs 944905.00A.R. 5/1/24
M.R. 5-1-24
503g.e. Report attached
in file.

5/1/24